!  WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this product sheet (or catalogue) is for reference only. DO NOT USE this document as system
installation information.
• Complete installation, operation and maintenance information is to be referenced for each product.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result in death or serious injury.
©  Honeywell International Inc.- July 2002 1
Safety Non Contact Switch

1.
14
n Ordering information:
Reference Description
FF-SNC1SA03PA Safety switch + actuator:
3 meter cable + ABS housing
FF-SNC1SA03PS Safety switch + actuator:
3 meter cable -
Stainless Steel Housing
FF-SNC200R2 24 Vdc/Vac Control unit for
monitoring up to 2 gates
FF-SNC400R2 24 Vdc/Vac Control unit for
monitoring up to 4 gates
FF-SNC400RE 110 Vac Control Unit for
monitoring up to 4 gates
FF-SNC1EXT Extension Module
W H
D